AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

PD2000096-00 SWING UNIT
PG2000108-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000505-00 SAFETY DEVICES
PJ3000341-01 BUCKET SYSTEM
PK2000392-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000123-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000041-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PY1000654-01 OPTIONS,1
PY2000023-04 OPTIONS,2

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100050+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

NO AL WN -

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

FRAME

OUTRIGGER
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE
PIPING,OUTRIGGER
ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

BOOM REST INSTALLATION
TANK SUPPORT

L N N N N N

000005



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

PB1130208-02 TANK,OIL

PB1300376-00 JOINT,ROTARY (MOUNT)
PB1300377-00 JOINT,ROTARY
PB1310033-00 BRUSH,ROTARY JOINT
PB1320319-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL
PB1340053-00 VALVE,SOLENOID CONTROL
PB1380163-02 POWER SUPPLY
PB1380216-00 POWER SUPPLY (100V POWER SOURCE)
PB1380217-00 POWER SUPPLY (HYDRAULIC OUTLET)
PB1400351-04 PIPING,UPPER
PB5230001-01 BOOSTER ASSY
PC1010784-04 OUTRIGGER

PC1030305-01 CYLINDER,JACK
PC1030306-01 CYLINDER,JACK (FRONT)
PC1200414-03 PIPING,OUTRIGGER
PD1010133-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED
PD1010153-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT)
PD1010172-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED
PE1010402-01 CYLINDER,ELEVATING
PE1050120-02 CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)
PE1050121-00 CYLINDER,LEVELING (LOWER)
PE5010004-01 EARTH ASSY

PG1010756-06 BOOM

PG1050454-01 CYLINDER,TELESCOPING
PG1120174-00 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH
PG1220079-03 PIPING,BOOM
PH1350019-00 WORKING AREA LIMITER
PH1540028-03 FOOT SWITCH (OPTION)
PH5031640-00 HARNESS

PH5031646-00 HARNESS

PH5031648-00 HARNESS

PH5032076-00 HARNESS

PH5032077-00 HARNESS

PH5032079-00 HARNESS

PH5032080-00 HARNESS

PH5032134-00 HARNESS

PH5032139-00 HARNESS

PH5032140-00 HARNESS

PH5032141-00 HARNESS

PH5032142-00 HARNESS

PH5032143-00 HARNESS

PH5032146-00 HARNESS

PH5032149-00 HARNESS

PH5032150-00 HARNESS

PH5032154-00 HARNESS

PH5032155-00 HARNESS

PH5032156-00 HARNESS

PH5032157-00 HARNESS

PH5032241-00 HARNESS

P11010074-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (SWING)
P11050002-00 RESERVOIR,OIL
P11100078-00 VALVE,RELIEF

PI11100103-00 VALVE,RELIEF

P11100124-00 VALVE,RELIEF

PI11100132-01 VALVE,RELIEF

P11120053-00 VALVE,SOLENOID
PI11120237-01 VALVE,SOLENOID
P11120240-02 VALVE,SOLENOID
PI11120242-01 VALVE,SOLENOID
P11140094-01 VALVE,CHECK

PI11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

P11140153-00 VALVE,CHECK

PI11140216-00 VALVE,CHECK

P11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

000010



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PB1310033-00 BRUSH,ROTARY JOINT




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PB1380217-00 POWER SUPPLY (HYDRAULIC OUTLET)

N D-8T° 54
POWER SUFPLY

7' L—FASSY -4
PLATE ASSY.NAME

N AED 25 JFURNLY R (T =ASRAVET T L=A)
FIPING,QUTLET (BOODM/SWING FRAME)

N AE" 27 N4 0Uws FobrLYh (0D-)
PIPINGsHYDRAULIC OUTLET (LOWER)

s bR —}
MOUNT , SUPPORT




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PC1010784-04 OUTRIGGER

1
2,3

4 - 62
51 - 72
73

4 - 62

J

51 - 72,73

A 22,23 => N/A

1k

I 31.32

53 - 83



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
108 80430620400 | JOINT 1 217980
112 36625790000 | VALVE,CHECK 1 217980 00C
115 80400160204 | JOINT 1 217980
117 80316070080 | PLUG 1 PF1/2 217980
118 80316070040 | PLUG 1 PF1/4 217980

000025



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 36027010000 | CYLINDER,LEVELING 1
2 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1 00(
3 90180210050 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M10X50
4 82400000459 | CAP 1
5 42491150100 | PLATE 1 217389
6 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10 217389
24 36026412000 | PISTON 1
25 91300009500 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
26 91002802600 | O-RING 1 1B P26
29 80612110520 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR52
30 91002909000 | O-RING 1 1B G90
31 80801004525 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
32 91694004500 | PACKING 1
33 91410204502 | RING,BACKUP 1
34 91660004501 | SEAL,DUST 1
36 80801003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 217390
37 80820003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
80820003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 217389
38 80720105025 | PIN,SPRING 1 5X25
39 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 A-M6F FE
40 91684009500 | PACKING 2
41 91411208002 | RING,BACKUP 2
42 91002909500 | O-RING 1 1B G95
51 36027019510 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
52 36027019520 | ROD ASSY 1
53 36026419530 | COVER,ROD 1
54 36026929900 | PACKING SET 1

000030



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PG1050454-01 CYLINDER,TELESCOPING

/\IPACKING SET KEY NO,70 (KEY NO.21,22,23,24,28,37,38,40,41)

&

I\IPACKING SET KEY NO.80 (KEY NO.21,22,23,24,28,37,38,40,41)



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

PH1540028-03 FOOT SWITCH (OPTION)

-1 - 41,42,43,44

CN17
TO ELEC.ASSY
(BUCKET)

NNV R E w;_v




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PH5032077-00 HARNESS




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PH5032140-00 HARNESS

24

CNZ231b CN232b CN233b CN138b

CNU1E CNZ31a CN232a CN23EZs CN138s
! 2 o oty BE ol TR e B ol
RE% PoRE] [EEY [ORs] [EEfR] ]  [weler] [w]es)

CN237e

mRmm
e

SO

ES
Lo

[= [ua]
(=]

CN239b

v

| : h

— __ ;. n
' s o] Jefealel  ERRERR) GEIED
— o[ juelall  fusajrale U
CNJ10 EOZa| o o o CN108a CN108bk
Lh ala L

CN104a CN104b




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PH5032149-00 HARNESS




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PH5032157-00 HARNESS

100

PR
R & WA
'\,,.-‘

e

JB




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
P11100103-00 VALVE,RELIEF

11 1210 3 4

Qa0




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
P11120240-02 VALVE,SOLENOID

100

11

13

41 4 6 35 32 31

33




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
P11140153-00 VALVE,CHECK




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PJ3010047-00 BUCKET (INNER CASE,OPTION)




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rer
1 42260910100 | BUCKET (INNER CASE,OPTION) 1
2 91850210545 | FASTENER 1 L=545

000081



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42231631000 | TABLE,SLEWING 1
2 37000558530 | PLATE 3 T=9
3 90174110020 | BOLT 6 M10X20
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
5 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-PT1/8 217384
82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 A-PT1/8 217385
6 82400000459 | CAP 1 217384
82400000459 | CAP 2 217385
7 82400000347 | GROMMET 1 L=320
8 37000160880 | PIN 1
9 37000535670 | PLATE 1 T=9
10 90171120035 | BOLT 1 M20X35
11 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 20
12 37000159250 | PIN 1
13 37000524580 | PLATE 2 T=1.0
14 37000148780 | PIN 1 217384
37000184160 | PIN 1 217385

000086



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42472563010 | COVER 2
2 42472563020 | COVER 1
3 80146708020 | RIVET 13
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN | 13 8

000091




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

PL1020038-00 LEVER,CONTROL

1.2

I

10
11




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100050+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

11 42478365100 | HARNESS 1
12 42478365500 | RELAY ASSY (KANDENKO) 1
13 36140510000 | DETECTOR ASSY,ANGLE 1
14 42478362200 | PLATE 1
15 42651620400 | COVER 1
16 90101208016 | BOLT 7 M8X16
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
18 90101206014 | BOLT 2 M6X14
19 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
20 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
21 37000547660 | PLATE 2 T=2.3
32 42420623600 | LAMP ASSY (RED) 1
33 42478365200 | PLATE,NAME 1
52 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016
61 37002220430 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
64 82100005004 | LENS (RED) 1
71 42478367010 | PLATE,NAME 1

106 (rrxxxxsm) | ELEC.ASSY (KANDENKO) 1

000100



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 42354390100 | HARNESS 1 L=14500
3 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
4 42354390200 | HARNESS 1 L=14500
5 90201200600 | NUT 6 M6
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 13 6
7 36140520000  DETECTOR,ANGLE 1
8 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8

10 42354390400 | SUPPORT 1

1 36131990000 | DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH 1

12 90101206012 | BOLT 6 M6X12
13 37000714010 | CLAMP ASSY 4 12X1
14 82108501140 | SWITCH 1

15 82100002004 | CLAMP 6 WRS
16 42354390300 | HARNESS 1 L=5560
18 82400000095 | GROMMET 1

19 42350071000 | ROLLER ASSY 1

20 42353100600 | ROLLER ASSY 1

21 42353100700 | PIN 1

22 90171106012 | BOLT 1 M6X12
23 37000300740 | SLEEVE 2 18-12
41 42360030040 | SUPPORT 1

42 37001102350 | ROLLER 2

43 37000302060 | SPACER 2 L=11.2
45 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
46 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

47 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

61 42351120200 | SUPPORT 1

000104



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42651760010 | PLUG 1

21 42478362100 | HARNESS 1

22 42478362500 | RELAY ASSY 1

23 36140510000 | DETECTOR ASSY,ANGLE 1

24 42478362200 | PLATE 1

25 42651620400 | COVER 1

26 90101208016 | BOLT 7 M8X16

27 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8

28 90101206014 | BOLT 2 M6X14

29 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6

30 91810130240 | FASTENER 20

31 37000547660 | PLATE 2 T=2.3

51 37002220430 | PLATE,CAUTION 1

62 82400000201 | GROMMET 1 KG-016

000107




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PN1110261-00 RELAY ASSY

100
2
1
|}
| I
711 1]
12 ] T~
o
|
1 1
1l
| i
q o
I-L 1 1
| /1 g ol B I
O O




50

PN1210121-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

G s B ©_FT o)
T )
| gl
a i =0 o
.. | (eie]efo)a o(o]ojolo) il
___W _____________ NN F4Ld ACIN T _H___
_ _ 7 K.I Ik 1D EE i Tl N S _ _
Ll | (o]ole[o)m nlﬂﬂmm_ :__
L !
|
olljl..| lylihe
izl ek
-t il
|
Ml |
<+—_| | _
1l A — — HT
G iz mwu BE o DED Gl o O
: ey R ety B ) 1“_
O _._ — ] T _ O ]




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PO1013114-03 PLATE ASSY.NAME (BUCKET,1-LEVER 2CONT.)

2 3 4 5 6
/ FAM "/ ON ¥ 791&/ H J\/ ll#{l
G N \E
O Off |Of 1O |Oh
® v R
» £8P » "
7 8 9 10 1
/ / / / /
WAALE | MIMRD (2 ij-) |mmsu-7!| 1: dEsup

P~
AN v
r
12 13 14 15
A ]
® £ « 5B p vag
‘*‘ﬂ EAﬁ Ak EER)>
>4
v v v
# ®




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PO1013124-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (OPTION,NON-BOOSTER)

" T K) !

o o 'n——f

@ ©Q °

@ A (I

- __ k —-= ~_

|
1 2 3
[
Y= - ON




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
2 42470721010 | JOINT 2 HK0916
37000933940 | JOINT 2 HK0917
3 42470721301 | PRUNER 1
4 80456020410 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
5 80456010410 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
6 42470721200 | HOSE ASSY 1
7 42470721100 | COVER 1
8 91000590800 | O-RING 2 AS568-908 HK0917
21 42470727530 | CAP (DUST) 1
24 42470727540 | CAP (DUST) 1
26 42470727520 | CAP (DUST) 1
27 42470727510 | CAP (DUST) 1
51 42340017540 | CAP 1
61 42340017530 | CAP 1

000130



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

PV1030001-00 SWITCH BOX (FOR BOOSTER)

10




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PW1010309-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT)



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)



AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PX1810141-00 MOUNT,SUPPORT

FRONT

SWING FRAME




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PY1050005-00 CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC)




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

PY1050012-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON,TITANIUM)

23

50
1 30 14 15 5 26 8 29 31
7
— W
— LY Y Y
\ \\\
16 13 22 21 32524109 7 6 2 27 28




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PY1070001-00 ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PY1160172-00 BOOSTER (AIR/40TON,PULSE)

27 —R%
BOOSTER

- 7' L—FASSY R—-A
PLATE ASSY.NAME

- W AEY 25T ZTFOMLY N (T ARG
PIPING,QUTLET (BOOM/SWING FRAME)

-
o,

Fl—4)

4
PIPING,HYDRAULIC OUTLET (LOWER)

N AE" 25 g} ouvs FobrLYR (0D-)

AANUF AUAZ -3
SWITCH INSTALLATION

a

A hrO=Jy AZWH
CONTROL UNIT

TOU R, B — b
MOUNT y SUPPORT

&)




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PY1180282-03 LAMP (LOWER CONTROL PANEL)

® L&

SEE ==
- SWITCH INSTALLATION S - 24
sv)

0 00 o
PO O © Qﬁ

8

7 CN112 CN113 o
/ F M F M I_a)/_l
—IT —
oN’ f L ___1
?
o
O,— . / CN114
SFF N EVASSY y ZL—ADN-%R F M




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

PY1240022-00 CONTROL UNIT (BOOSTER)

50

Il
|

’-,:\
[ ICN3

N2
| RIS () A

F__I:____T r - o

T T TITATITTFT

=7 5 Fa T E==FT 7
L_— PN T I Y B |

|

—

3R, ND,
TYPE

TADAND

— | 3aTE

_ri =E
A S S




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PY1250024-01 SWITCH INSTALLATION




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER

PY1590001-01 HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,3M)

10

5 4l

o




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PY1590007-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,5M)

| 9 4

3,1
——]

LI




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PY1590013-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,8M)

50

|

@@ﬁ




AT-110-1 42084100050 UPPER
PY1790001-00 HANGER (FOR BUCKET)

AIsEmbyY Name HANGERK 1oLy J- \.J\J\) . v\j_-
—\ |
e___-——-——-__’
W
1
X
L




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+1+42084100050+UPPER+Spare+Parts

